Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Supports AMD Steppe Eagle Quad core processor
 � Two 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 16GB DDR3L 1600 SDRAM
 � Supports dual display with DVI-I+LVDS, DVI-I+DP, eDP+LVDS and eDP+DP
 � Supports 1 PCIe x4 and 2 Mini-PCIe expansion slots
 � 5 COM, 6 USB 2.0, 2 USB 3.0
 � Supports SUSIAccess and Embedded Software APIs

Block Diagram
AIMB-225
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Display TPM GbE SATA COM Thermal Solution
AIMB-225G2-00A1E GX-424CC DVI-I/eDP, DP++/LVDS (1) 2 2 5 Active
AIMB-225G2-01A1E GX-412HC DVI-I/eDP, DP++/LVDS (1) 2 2 5 Passive
AIMB-225G2-02A1E GX-222GC DVI-I/eDP, DP++/LVDS (1) 2 2 5 Active
Note: Passive = fanless; Active = with fan
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700024884-01 USB cable with two ports/BKT,25 cm
1703100121 USB cable with 2 ports/BKT, 12 cm
1703060191 A Cable 1*6P-2.0/M-DIN 6P(F)*2 19cm
96PSA-A84W12V1 ADAPTER AC100~240V 84W +12V/7A (FSP)
96PSA-A60W12V1-1 ADAPTER AC100~240V 60W +12V/5A (FSP)
1700001524 Power cable 3-pin 180 cm,USA type
170203183C Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, Europe type
170203180A Power cable 3-pin 180 cm, UK type
1700008921 Power cable 3-pin PSE Mark 183 cm
1700260250 Printer port cable, 25 cm
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC adapter
AIMB-T1000A-00Y1E Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC adapter
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785 SATA power cable 1